
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.7 225.0

2 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 205.0

3 Grant Fisher Conway Springs High School 148.0 205.0

4 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 190.0

5 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 146.6 185.0

6 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 147.0 185.0

7 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 180.0

8 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 170.0

9 Caliber Beecham JCN 140.2 120.0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.7 325.0

2 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 320.0

3 Grant Fisher Conway Springs High School 148.0 315.0

4 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 146.6 305.0

5 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 255.0

6 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 147.0 250.0

7 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 250.0

8 Caliber Beecham JCN 140.2 225.0

9 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 0.0

Mens 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 225.0

2 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.7 225.0

3 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 147.0 215.0

4 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 146.6 205.0

5 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 170.0

6 Grant Fisher Conway Springs High School 148.0 165.0

7 Caliber Beecham JCN 140.2 135.0

8 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 0.0

9 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 0.0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.7 775.0 10

2 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 750.0 8

3 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 146.6 695.0 6

4 Grant Fisher Conway Springs High School 148.0 685.0 4

5 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 147.0 650.0 2

6 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 595.0 1

7 Caliber Beecham JCN 140.2 480.0 0

8 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 440.0 0

9 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 180.0 0

Mens 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

4 Cheiton Bandel McLouth High School 141.0 5.319

7 Eddie Jarvis Remington High School 146.7 5.283

19 Levi Mies Conway Springs High School 146.6 4.741

24 Grant Fisher Conway Springs High School 148.0 4.628



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

28 Mac Bretz Moundridge HS 147.0 4.422

40 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 148.0 4.02

60 Caliber Beecham JCN 140.2 3.424

64 Gael Munoz Stanton County Trojans 147.4 2.985

70 Anthony  Martinez Stanton County Trojans 144.0 1.25


